Time

9:00AM

9:20AM

9:30AM

9:45AM

10:15AM

11:15AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

Recovery Schools Advisory Committee (RSAC)
April 24, 2024 Meeting Agenda

Facilitated by

Brenda Martinek, ODE brenda.martinek@ode.oregon.gov
Kate Pattison, ODE kate.pattison@ode.oregon.gov

Topic

Welcome

Implementation Update

Review Charter - Student Representative Position

RFA - Process and Guidance During Open Application Time
Budget, Funding and Contracts

Evaluation of Schools / Equity

Lunch & Next Steps: Set 2024-2025 RSAC Meetings

Conclude
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